
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Born Hill City 158.0 255.0 10

2 Colby Burkhart Trego 162.0 215.0 8

3 Trevor  Bartz Larned 165.0 200.0 6

4 James Opat Trego 158.0 195.0 4

5 Drayden Karlin Victoria 161.0 195.0 2

6 Logan Erway Larned 165.0 185.0 1

7 Jordan Trent Victoria 157.0 180.0 0

8 Jacob  Barnes Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 165.0 0

9 Jadyn Walker Hill City 161.0 165.0 0

10 Andrew Lacobee Larned 163.0 165.0 0

11 Cooper Desormiers Trego 160.4 155.0 0

12 William Laymon Central Plains 165.0 155.0 0

13 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 165.0 110.0 0

14 Skyler Woods Ness City Eagles 160.0 0 0

15 Hunter  Jacobs Thomas More Prep Marian 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Conner Born Hill City 158.0 415.0 10

2 Colby Burkhart Trego 162.0 390.0 8

3 Drayden Karlin Victoria 161.0 340.0 6

4 Trevor  Bartz Larned 165.0 330.0 4

5 James Opat Trego 158.0 325.0 2

6 Cooper Desormiers Trego 160.4 265.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Andrew Lacobee Larned 163.0 265.0 0

8 William Laymon Central Plains 165.0 265.0 0

9 Logan Erway Larned 165.0 260.0 0

10 Jadyn Walker Hill City 161.0 235.0 0

11 Jordan Trent Victoria 157.0 230.0 0

12 Jacob  Barnes Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 200.0 0

13 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 165.0 200.0 0

14 Skyler Woods Ness City Eagles 160.0 0 0

15 Hunter  Jacobs Thomas More Prep Marian 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Conner Born Hill City 158.0 265.0 10

2 Drayden Karlin Victoria 161.0 245.0 8

3 Colby Burkhart Trego 162.0 245.0 6

4 Trevor  Bartz Larned 165.0 240.0 4

5 James Opat Trego 158.0 225.0 2

6 Logan Erway Larned 165.0 210.0 1

7 William Laymon Central Plains 165.0 205.0 0

8 Jordan Trent Victoria 157.0 200.0 0

9 Jadyn Walker Hill City 161.0 185.0 0

10 Andrew Lacobee Larned 163.0 175.0 0

11 Jacob  Barnes Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 170.0 0

12 Skyler Woods Ness City Eagles 160.0 0 0

13 Cooper Desormiers Trego 160.4 0 0

14 Hunter  Jacobs Thomas More Prep Marian 162.0 0 0

15 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 165.0 0 0



Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Born Hill City 158.0 935.0 10

2 Colby Burkhart Trego 162.0 850.0 8

3 Drayden Karlin Victoria 161.0 780.0 6

4 Trevor  Bartz Larned 165.0 770.0 4

5 James Opat Trego 158.0 745.0 2

6 Logan Erway Larned 165.0 655.0 1

7 William Laymon Central Plains 165.0 625.0 0

8 Jordan Trent Victoria 157.0 610.0 0

9 Andrew Lacobee Larned 163.0 605.0 0

10 Jadyn Walker Hill City 161.0 585.0 0

11 Jacob  Barnes Thunder Ridge High School 159.0 535.0 0

12 Cooper Desormiers Trego 160.4 420.0 0

13 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 165.0 310.0 0

14 Skyler Woods Ness City Eagles 160.0 0 0

15 Hunter  Jacobs Thomas More Prep Marian 162.0 0 0


